
środa, 19 czerwca 2
2 18 Grzegorz MIKOŁAJCZYK 09.08.1974 niestowarzyszony(P) 16.025     
3 28 Robert POŁETEK 10.03.1979 niestowarzyszony(P) 16.456     
4 57 Tomasz ZARANEK 20.12.1968 niestowarzyszony(P) 21.243     

 

100 m M 35-

Miejsce T/Lp Numer Imię i nazwisko Data ur. Klub (woj) Wynik

Bieg 1/1 Start: 19.06.2024   14:30:0

1 64 Mateusz WOŹNIAK 03.03.1992 15BWD 13.245     
2 16 Mateusz GŁOWIŃSKI 04.04.1991 niestowarzyszony(...) 14.177     
3 15 Marcin BOREJKO 04.04.1991 niestowarzyszony(M35-) 14.268     
4 45 Bartosz WYRĘBKIEWICZ 04.04.1994 8.BLTr 14.413     
5 23 Kamil CHRZANOWSKI 11.04.1989 niestowarzyszony(...) 15.524     
6 27 Dawid WILLENBERG 25.06.1991 niestowarzyszony(...) 15.696     

 

100 metrów K

Miejsce T/Lp Numer Imię i nazwisko Data ur. Klub (woj) Wynik

Bieg 1/1 Start: 19.06.2024   14:43:0

1 235 Anna KUJTKOWSKA 12.04.1978 Dowództwo Operacyjne Rodzajów Sił Zb 18.678

 

400 metrów K

Miejsce T/Lp Numer Imię i nazwisko Data ur. Klub (woj) Wynik

Bieg 1/1 Start: 19.06.2024   15:04:5

1 108 Joanna SOWA 03.02.1984 3 Flotylla Okrętów(PM) 1:32.035     
2 101 Małgorzata KALITA 01.03.1981 WOSK Zakopane 1:35.026     

57 Kaja MACHNICKA 31.12.2002 Prądniczanka DNS4     

 

400 m M 35+

Miejsce T/Lp Numer Imię i nazwisko Data ur. Klub (woj) Wynik

Bieg 1/3 Start: 19.06.2024   15:13:5

1 53 Artur BARTYGA 01.05.1976 5 Pułk Inżynieryjny(M35+) 1:01.797     
2 232 Paweł OCHNICKI 01.06.1972 JW1551(M35+) 1:16.066     
3 230 Leszek SZABLIŃSKI 18.03.1967 niestowarzyszony(M35+ 1:22.453     
4 59 Zdzisław KONIECZNY 21.02.1972 niestowarzyszony(M35+ 1:22.765     

50 Miłosz MĄDRY 20.01.1972 JW1551(M35+) DNS4     
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środa, 19 czerwca 2

Bieg 2/3 Start: 19.06.2024   15:18:1

1 35 Leszek ADAMCZYK 03.06.1978 6 Batalion logistyczny Kraków(M35+) 1:03.003     
2 53 Rafał WAŁĘSA 12.02.1981 11MBOT(M35+) 1:04.667     
3 61 Robert EIZENCHART 14.12.1980 15 SBWD(M35+) 1:13.896     
4 62 Arkadiusz WOJCIECHOWSKI 24.07.1980 15 SBWD(M35+) 1:40.695     

50 Łukasz JUSZCZAK 09.07.1980 11MBOT(M35+) DNS4     

Bieg 3/3 Start: 19.06.2024   15:23:0

1 71 Tomasz ROGALA 02.07.1986 11DKPanc/17WBZ(M35+ 1:06.096     
2 63 Adam KORZENIOWSKI 16.08.1988 JW2286 Opole(M35+) 1:07.317     
3 54 Andrzej BAŁA 30.11.1983 1:09.105     

56 Jarosław OLSZEWSKI 31.01.1983 133BLP Cieszyn(M35+) DNS4     

Wyniki konkurencji
Miejsce B-G/Miejsce Imię i nazwisko Data ur. Klub (woj) Wynik

1 Bieg 1 Artur BARTYGA 01.05.1976 5 Pułk Inżynieryjny 1:01.791     
2 Bieg 2 Leszek ADAMCZYK 03.06.1978 6 Batalion logistyczny Kraków 1:03.001     
3 Bieg 2 Rafał WAŁĘSA 12.02.1981 11MBOT 1:04.662     
4 Bieg 3 Tomasz ROGALA 02.07.1986 11DKPanc/17WBZ 1:06.091     
5 Bieg 3 Adam KORZENIOWSKI 16.08.1988 JW2286 Opole 1:07.312     
6 Bieg 3 Andrzej BAŁA 30.11.1983 1:09.103     
7 Bieg 2 Robert EIZENCHART 14.12.1980 15 SBWD 1:13.893     
8 Bieg 1 Paweł OCHNICKI 01.06.1972 JW1551 1:16.062     
9 Bieg 1 Leszek SZABLIŃSKI 18.03.1967 niestowarzyszony 1:22.453     

10 Bieg 1 Zdzisław KONIECZNY 21.02.1972 niestowarzyszony 1:22.764     
11 Bieg 2 Arkadiusz WOJCIECHOWSKI 24.07.1980 15 SBWD 1:40.694     

Bieg 3 Jarosław OLSZEWSKI 31.01.1983 133BLP Cieszyn DNSDNS     
Bieg 1 Miłosz MĄDRY 20.01.1972 JW1551 DNSDNS     
Bieg 2 Łukasz JUSZCZAK 09.07.1980 11MBOT DNSDNS     

 

400m M poszkodowani

Miejsce T/Lp Numer Imię i nazwisko Data ur. Klub (woj) Wynik

Bieg 1/1 Start: 19.06.2024   15:25:5

1 19 Waldemar SKONECZNY 14.03.1985 niestowarzyszony(P) 1:15.175     
2 18 Grzegorz MIKOŁAJCZYK 09.08.1974 niestowarzyszony(P) 1:21.556     

14 Andrzej CYRAN 01.09.1981 1PSAP(P) DNS3     
28 Robert POŁETEK 10.03.1979 niestowarzyszony(P) DNS4     

 

400 m M 35-

Miejsce T/Lp Numer Imię i nazwisko Data ur. Klub (woj) Wynik

Bieg 1/1 Start: 19.06.2024   15:09:4

1 55 Mariusz PRAJZENDANC 21.05.1996 10BLog(M35-) 1:04.454     
2 60 Bartosz ZWOLIŃSKI 18.09.1989 10BLog(M35-) 1:08.206     
3 200 Radosław SZYMAŃSKI 19.11.1991 7DLOT(M35-) 1:15.405     
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